
We have assisted designers through a 
standards-based application of GD&T; increasing 
GD&T standards conformity and accuracy whilst 
reducing the time to apply GD&T by 75%.

TIME/DURATION
1 hour webinar 3:00PM – 4:00PM (UK Time)

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?
• Those hampered by lots of manual calculations 
• Those needing to reduce time in their design 

process
• Those wanting to ensure their products are 

produced to a high level of quality in 
component specification, whilst reducing cost

AGENDA
• Welcome and introduction
• Intro to GD&T – the importance of GD&T 
• Getting it right – the benefits of GD&T 
• Key GD&T Terminology/rules/concepts 
• Top Tips 
• Q&A 
• End session

REGISTRATION
On-line application form: 

http://gdtweb2015.eventbrite.co.uk

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
uk@enginsoft.com  |  www.enginsoft-uk.com
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Attend the GD&T Webinar to gain the 
competitive edge and start down the path 
of:

 improving the quality of your 
designs

 reducing scrap and inefficiencies 
that arise from poor component 
specification

 saving on cost and increasing 
profit

Learn the essentials of GD&T and get an 
exclusive insight on tips and tricks from an 
industry expert in tolerance analysis to 
help you achieve more.

In cooperation with 

TTC3 and EnginSoft UK

Statistics gathered by one of the top 3 CAD providers have found that 
80% of manufacturing errors were down to incorrect use of GD&T

GD&T Webinar
2015

Tuesday 10th February
Monday 23rd March
Tuesday 14th April
Friday 8th May
Wednesday 10th June
Thursday 16th July

Tuesday 18th August
Tuesday 15th September
Tuesday 6th October
Monday 9th November
Thursday 17th December


